
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:35 A  DJK SW Köln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 3 21 11 1 20

25

3
17

5
21

6
25

7 14 16 Auszeit

Ende
17:04 B  MTV Köln II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 4 1 10 11 8

11

╳

9
1
10

2
11

5 7 8 Auszeit

10:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:07 B  MTV Köln II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 6 10 13 11 3

2

0 1 2 Auszeit

Ende
17:21 A  DJK SW Köln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 14 1 18 11 4

25

╳ 10 16 25 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 3 wU20
Frauen

A  DJK SW Köln vs. MTV Köln II B
Spiel 47 04.03.2023 16:35 Uhr

Dreikönigsgymnasium
50739 Köln 
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A  DJK SW Köln 9/14
1 Cetin, Lara X
3 Klitzsch, Fine X
4 Kim, Hyunseo X
7 Beckermann, Josefine X

11 Lorenzen, Lotte X
14 Schmitz, Charlotte X
18 Markus, Enie X
20 Al-Wahabi, Marissa X
21 Weiß, Mia X
A  Libero
7 Beckermann, Josefine X
A  Offizielle
T Grösgen, Alexander

C

B  MTV Köln II 10/14
1 Neubeck, Martha X
2 Erkan, Hevinamori
3 Kocak, Zeynep X
4 Cetin, Selvi X
6 Langner, Josefina X
8 Güngör, Rojin X

10 Mahjoubi, Amina X
11 Sobotta, Marlene Selina X
12 Kujovic, Merjem
13 Margulan, Dora X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Baumgärtner, Anna E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  DJK SW Köln MTV Köln II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 29 11 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 14 2 0 0 0

3
0 0 2 50 43 13 0 0 1
Start: 16:35 Ende: 17:21 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: DJK SW Köln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Küstenmacher, Larissa 1
2 Sadeghi, Sohal 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Geier, Enya 4

Assist. Jansen, Mila
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